

# **Certificate of Compliance**

This certificate is issued for the following firestopping products:

CFS-IS P High Performance Intumescent Firestop Sealant CFS-CID Cast-In Firestop Device CFS-CID N Cast-In Firestop Device CFS-CID P Cast-In Firestop Device CFS-W-EL Wrap Strip CFS-P ST Firestop Putty Sticks CFS-S-SIL Elastomeric Firestop Sealant Cable Transit System CFS-T Frame and Sealing Modules CFS-C Firestop Collar CFS-S-ACR Flexible Firestop Sealant CFS-SP WB Firestop Joint Spray CFS-F-SOL Firestop Foam CFS-BL Firestop Block CFS-PL 2" and CFS-PL 4" CFS-DID Firestop Drop-In Device

#### **Prepared for:**

Hilti Inc 5400 S 122<sup>nd</sup> E Ave Tulsa, OK 74146 United States of America

FM Approvals Class: 4990

Approval Identification: 3051456

Approval Granted: June 4, 2014

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to www.approvalguide.com.

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the constructions as shown in the Approval Guide, an online resource of FM Approvals.

Cynthia & Arank

Cynthia E. Frank AVP - Manager, Materials FM Approvals

1151 Boston-Providence Turnpike Norwood, MA 02062



Member of the FM Global Group

Issued: August 31, 2016



# **Certificate of Compliance**

This certificate is issued for the following firestopping products:

FS-ONE High Performance Intumescent Firestop Sealant
CP680 Cast-In Firestop Device
CP680-N Cast-In Firestop Device
CP682 Cast-In Firestop Device
CP648E Wrap Strip
CP617 Firestop Putty Sticks
CP601 S Elastomeric Firestop Sealant
CP 604 Self Leveling Firestop Sealant
CP611A High Performance Intumescent Firestop Sealant

CP 643N Firestop Collar CP606 Flexible Firestop Sealant CP-672 Firestop Joint Spray CP620 Firestop Foam CP680-M Cast-In Firestop Device CP 675T Firestop Board CP618 Firestop Putty Sticks CP619T Putty Roll

**Prepared for:** 

Hilti Inc 5400 S 122<sup>nd</sup> E Ave Tulsa, OK 74146 United States of America

FM Approvals Class: 4990

Approval Identification: 3051456

Approval Granted: June 4, 2014

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to www.approvalguide.com.

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the constructions as shown in the Approval Guide, an online resource of FM Approvals.

Cynthia E Arank

Cynthia E. Frank AVP - Manager, Materials FM Approvals 1151 Boston-Providence Turni

1151 Boston-Providence Turnpike Norwood, MA 02062



Member of the FM Global Group

Issued: August 31, 2016



### **Certificate of Compliance**

This certificate is issued for the following firestopping products:

CFS-W SG Wrap StripCP 648 S Wrap StripFirestop Speed Sleeve CFS-SLFirestop Speed Sleeve CP653Firestop Speed Sleeve CFS-SL FlangeFirestop Speed Sleeve CP653 FlangeFirestop Speed Sleeve CFS-SL 2" or 4"Firestop Speed Sleeve CP653 2" or 4"Firestop Speed Sleeve CFS-SL 2" or 4" BA (with smoke gasket)CFS-S Sil GGFirestop Speed Sleeve CP653 2" or 4" BA (with smoke gasket)CFS-S Sil SLFS-ONE MAX Intumescent Firestop SealantCFS-COC Firestop Composite Board

#### **Prepared for:**

Hilti Inc 5400 S 122<sup>nd</sup> E Ave Tulsa, OK 74146 United States of America

FM Approvals Class: 4990

Approval Identification: 3051456

Approval Granted: June 4, 2014

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to www.approvalguide.com.

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the constructions as shown in the Approval Guide, an online resource of FM Approvals.

Cynthia E Arank

Cynthia E. Frank AVP - Manager, Materials FM Approvals 1151 Boston-Providence Turnpike Norwood, MA 02062



Member of the FM Global Group

Issued: August 31, 2016